

Howard

You can be an important part of the preservation and perpetuation of America's greatest contribution to the arts by becoming a member of the Los Angeles Jazz Institute. Your membership insures that the Archive and our many programs will continue to flourish.

Membership rates are \$40 annually. Student rates are \$25.00 annually.

ALL MEMBERS RECEIVE:

- * The special "Members Only-Limited Edition" CD
- * A subscription to our newsletter
- * Advance notice and discounts to all events

We also encourage monetary donations beyond the \$40 membership level. All contributions go directly to the maintenance and operation of the Jazz Institute Archive.

The Los Angeles Jazz Institute is a 501c3, tax exempt, public benefit corporation.

All donations are tax-deductible.

	<u></u> 0
F	Fill out this form and show your support for the Los Angeles Jazz Institute
Ľ	Yes, I would like to support the Los Angeles Jazz Institute by becoming a member
i	\$50 one year membership
	\$25 one year student membership
	 Yes, would like to support the Los Angeles Jazz Institute with a tax-deductible contribution of \$
	NAME
	ADDRESS
9	СІТУ
feon's	STATE, ZIP
57	COUNTRY
1	TELEPHONE
-	EMAIL
	TOTAL ENCLOSED (U.S. DOLLARS ONLY) \$
T	UVISA MASTERCARD AMEX
	CARD #
11	SIGNATURE
Teny	MAIL COMPLETED FORMS TO Los Angeles Jazz Institute P.O. Box 8038, Long Beach, CA 90808-0038